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LICENSE
NUMBER

113^

11 -W8

lUlliO

111*69

11^80

11^93

11=^9

11 560

11676

11727

11736

11783

11863

11908

11928

119^9

11956

12?0^

123^9

12^8

12581*

1267U

12803

!2bS6

13977

1303U

13190

133U1

13504

135 27

NAME and RESIDENCE or MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pries-cer

Prescott,

Price

Proctor I

Prorasck

Prater

Price

Price

Price

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lewis M.
Cayce, S. C.

Cnarles Kdwaras,

West Cola., S. C
Joe Louis

West Cola. , S. C

Michael Sylvester

Lexington, S. C.

Stanley Edward

Tujunja, Calif orn

Phil l ip Allen

Wewberrv, S. C.

Randall Jav
Gilbert, S. C-

Clyverd
Gilbert. S. C.

Bobby Wendell

Leesville. S. C.

Price ,DgVi3

Proctor

Pruitt

Prater

Price

PrevQtte

TalTngage

Gas ton, S. C-

J^mes Charles
Columbia , S. C.

Marlon Rhett
Columbia , S. C.

Llovd ^illman

West Columbia TS.

Simeon Jacob
Leesville, S. C.

Johnson W.

West Columbia. S.
Prosser

Prince

"Price

Price

Price

Prater

Price

Price

Price

Price

Prater

Price

^rice

Pri nfi

Price

James W.

Columbia, S.C.
Joseph Hennis

West Cola., S.C.

LP -r-ry Mr. R-P i fl P

GlIhfiT-t , S. C.

Jerry Glenn

West Columbia. S

Noah Bryan

Gilbert, S. C.

Cfl-pp*y Vqughn

Wnpt Columns, S

John Kelnneth

West Cola, S.C.
James Lohr

Gilbert, S. C.

Leonard George

Gilbert, S.C.

Ellis Seymour
West Cola, S. C.

Thomas Je f f e rs on
Lexington, S. C.

Sease Woodrow
Gilbert, S.C.

Wayne Howard
Gilbert, S.C.

•Toel A T l y n

ffost rr>la , P n.
Robert Leon

Gilbert S *"

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gaskin

'r. Thompson

Jamison

Strickland

Lovers

ia

Garrett

Shockley

Whitman

Sharpe

Szelle

°humt)ert

W.

Town send

Simmons

C.
Lowman

AnflRrsnn

C.
Roberts

Williams

W f i R R l merer

Hallman
C.

^mith

Mu rra v

, C.
Cook

Keisler

-'•*..-

Boatwright

Comalander

Linville

Age of
Man

GIVEN NAME II ABC Of j
RESIDENCE | Woman

Reba WT

UoiumDia, S.C.
Mary Malena

Lexington, S. C,
Wadine Louise

Columbia, S. C.

Wando Jo

West Columbia, S.C
Christina Louise

Tujunja, Canf.

Mary Martha

Batesburg, S.C.

Rebecca Bruce

Batesburp, S. C,

Ruth Loretta
Batesbur^, S. C,

Linda Lou

Leesville, S. C,

Virginia Mae

Lexington. S.C.
Grace A.

Columbia. S.C.

Patricia Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Claudia Rebecca

Leesville. S.C.

Eula R.

W
37

20

19

2V
"28

21

17
18

17
20

20

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

C

w

w

w

?? W

19

33

29
22

19

18

17
S6
S7
?7
20

33

26

27
Gilbert, S.C. ?t

Nora Lee

West Cola. .S.C.
Melba Gunter

Lexington, S.C.
Sarah lona

West Cola., S.C.

Barbara Jane

Lexington. S.C.
Jannle ^iriem

W*teh Cnls . j S . C .

Karen Gail

I«esville, S.C.

^atj^icJLa Ann
West Cola.TS.C.

Barbara Ann

West Cola, S.C.
gillie Carolyn
\\
Bate sbur a , S . C .
Teressa Adele

Monetta, b. C.

Laura Louise
West Cola, S.C.

Dorothy Mae.
West Cola, S.C.

Adams ferenda Faye Tne?.

1 Leesville. S.C.
Harris

Robd nson

Cain

•.,,

Hancy Jean
Lexington, S.C.

Jean Ann

West- Cola.S.r.

Marqaret Ann

«iTheri-.r S.C.

38

36
31
33
53
39
22

I1)

?Q

?Q

22

18

?4
24
19
18
48

44
26

20

38
30-

26
21

22

17
22
21

_2D

1Q

21

_1S_

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Jul
Jul
Feb

.Aug

Aug t

AUK
Sept

Sept
Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Nnv

Nov

Day

7
B
2o

U

3Z.
28
15
16
23
24

2

3

7
14

Nov 24

Nov

Feb

Feb

Mar-

Mar

M^r
Mar

Apr
Apr

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

W ' T** , .Inn
!

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

Jun

25
5

11

12

13

1^
18

20

21

Year

1969
1969
lv6v
1969

_1%_9.
1969

1969
1969
1969

1969

1969
1969
T Q 6 Q

1Q69
1969

1969
1970

1970

1970

1970

1Q70

1970

1970
1970

_2j 1970
4

22

23

?fi
29

1970

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jui
Jul
Fei
Feb

Aug

Sept.

5ept
Sept

aept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Nov

Day

11

111

S

9
29

3
19
26
24
2k

11

1**

?.?,

Hov 2S
Nov

Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun

1970! Jun
II

1970 Jun
1Q7D

1970
Julj 13 1970

Jul
Jul

Jul

14
14

16

Feb 19
Feb
Mar

iv'ar
May

May
Jul

' Jul
Sept

Sept

Nov.

Nov.
Dec

Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar
Mar

.Tun

Jun
Jul
Aug

Oct

Oc-h

Oct

Oct

2?

25
?6
25

26

26
2?

9

13

1970
1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

iq 1971

19 1V71
^_\ 1V71
10

14
17
21
22

?
6

31
1

4

6
16

18

1971
1972
197^

1972
1972

197?
1972
1972

1972

1972

JL3Z2_
1972

1972

Jun
Jul

2?

1

1^

1?

14

18
21

26

25
30

20

23
28

29
29

year

1969
1969

TQ70

1970
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1969
1969

-L362
1969
1969

1969
1970

1970

1970

1970
1970j

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

15 1970
Jul !**•
Jul
Ju

Jul

Ff=b

Mar
rtar

tfar
Jun
Jun

°u1
AUK

Sept
Oct.

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

14
It 1

28

?7
8
29

31
4

7
30
3
?5

7

*>

H

2U
25

1970
1970

? 197
1970

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971

1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

8ev .Winf ield_D_-Sm3
Cayce, S. C.

Rev. Winf ield D.Smi
Cayce, S. C.

fiev. Vim. WcKinley Be

Columbia, S. C.

iiev, J- H. Ho land
Gas ton, S. C.

Ruth D. Nelson
K. ?. for 5. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Hev. Wil l iam H.Bouk
.Batesburg, S. C.

Hev.iiov Vw.Vverner

Gilbert, - » 3. C.

HfivT W.Hnrvey i'loyd
Leesville, S. C-

Rev.K. Gene Beck
Leesville, S. C.

i
Hev.Hlaph Price

west Columbia , 3. C.
Rev. Wil l iam H.Kinn

Cayce, 3. C-

REMARKS

th

bh

wman, Sr.

consent of mother
Inez 3trickland

Consent of Mother
Caroline F. i-overs

light

,Jr.

Consent of* father
Davis L. Ezelle

3tt

Rev. Joseph C.Derriipk
Columbia, o. C.

Rev. Charles C-Pool
Leesville, S. C-

Rev. Edwin D.Zeigle

Lexington, S. C-

^ev William A. Hor
West Columbia, S.

Sara R. Boozer
.frobate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

) Rev J. Virgil Long

Newberry, 3. C.

Rev rDftr imon A.^&entjc
Lexington, 3. C.
Rev. J. C. ^>harpe

Barnwell County

Rev. E. H. Hodgers

Lexington County

Hev. Charles F. Hil

Ft. uackson, S. C.

Rev. Win. C. Cloer

Lexinoton / S . C .

Hev Hubert C. Dunlt

Lexington. 6ty. S.C
Rev John A. Wrenn
Aiken,Cty., S. C.

Feb IV 1973 Rev Thurman W. Mee1
Feb

Mar
Her

.Tun

Jun
Aug

— frug

Nov

Nov

Oct

Oct

2:

22
22

10
16
6^
7

iU
16
19

27

1972i Lexington Cty, S.C,

1972
1972

1972
19.72
1972
1972

1972

1972
1972

1972

H. Ray Ham
Frobate Judge
Lexineton Cty, S.C.

Rev Miles T. Culluc
Lexington Cty, S. C

R A V , Pr . 'R^.Tftff nnnt
Lexington, S.C.

Rev Paul F. No It in

Lexineton Cty. S.C
Rev. Roy W.Werner

Lexington Co.

e. Jr.
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r. Consent of mother
Connie R.Wessinge:
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consent of Moth

Alice Lee Adams
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